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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Cooper7034
Brodericks

9.000 9.300 9.3008.400 36.000
2T 1 9T 2 1 

1 

Julie Blake7036
Brodericks

8.750 9.000 8.9009.300 35.950
6 3 1T 5T 2 

2 

Sofia Harris7152
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.800 8.8509.300 35.650
7T 6 2T 7 3 

3 

Olivia Austrino7148
MGC Hingham

9.200 8.700 8.7009.000 35.600
1 7 4T 9 4 

4 

Cailin Lawlor7031
Brodericks

8.600 8.650 9.4008.900 35.550
9T 8 6T 1 5 

5 

Casey Mc Carthy7155
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.850 8.9008.900 35.050
11T 5 7T 6T 6 

6 

Lindsay Turner7193
Somersault

8.700 8.300 9.1008.900 35.000
8T 11 8T 3 7 

7 

Laurelin Murphy7002
All Around

8.800 9.200 7.9009.000 34.900
5 2 5T 11T 8 

8 

Isabella Lirette7038
Brodericks

9.000 8.500 9.0508.300 34.850
3T 10 11 4 9 

9 

Jakysha Santana7198
Somersault

8.400 8.200 8.8009.100 34.500
12T 12 3 8 10 

10 

Cayleigh Fleming7049
Gymport

8.900 8.900 7.9008.200 33.900
4 4 12 12T 11 

11 

Ingrid Andrade7046
Gymport

8.600 8.550 8.2508.400 33.800
10T 9 10T 10 12 

12 
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